Blutspenden in 72622 Nurtingen bis zum 10.07.2025

Do
Do
Mo
Do

05.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Unterensingen 72669
Udeon
SchulstraRe 39

Aichtal / Grétzingen 72631
Mehrzweckhalle Grétzingen
Aichbachwasen

Filderstadt / Bonlanden 70794
Uhlberghalle
Mahlestralle 16

Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794
Birgersaal
Uhlbergstr. 37



